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No
Chapter Rank by Semester 

GPA
2018 Seal

Chapter 
Status

Sem 
GPA

Cum 
GPA

Active 
Member 
Sem GPA

New 
Member 
Sem GPA

# of New 
Members

#of Active 
Members

Chapter 
Size

Service Hours 
Provided

Service Hours 
Per Active***

Philanthropy 
Dollars

Philanthropy 
per Active***

1 Zeta Tau Alpha Seal Good 3.41 3.45 3.47 3.25 42 118 160 473 3.88 $36,462 $298.87
2 Alpha Gamma Delta Pending Good 3.40 3.42 3.49 3.19 43 107 150 865.25 7.87 $7,472 $67.93
3 Alpha Delta Pi Missed^ Conduct 3.37 3.36 3.43 3.25 46 83 129 643 6.99 ** **
4 Sigma Alpha Pending Good 3.32 3.42 3.32 3.32 12 36 48 351 9.75 $296 $8.22
5 Gamma Phi Beta Seal Earned Good 3.27 3.23 3.34 3.10 43 109 152 937.25 8.44 $2,261 $20.37
6 Chi Omega Seal Granted Good 3.18 3.22 3.20 3.11 44 117 161 465.5 3.94 $17,178 $145.58

7 Delta Delta Delta Pending Good 3.14 3.21 3.24 2.94 41 92 133 1775 20..64 $1,546 $17.97
8 Alpha Psi Lambda Pending Good 3.08 3.02 3.06 3.11 4 11 15 216.05 15.43 $175 $12.50
9 Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Seal Granted Good 3.07 3.15 3.11 2.94 11 43 54 370.5 9.04 $420 $10.25

10 Delta Zeta Pending Good 3.06 3.11 3.13 2.90 42 94 136 1381 13.81 $1,343 $13.43
11 FarmHouse Pending Good 3.03 3.14 3.00 3.12 6 16 22 54.5 2.02 $500 $18.52
12 Sigma Sigma Sigma Pending Good 3.01 3.08 3.11 2.89 54 73 127 744 9.54 $1,856 $23.79

13 Zeta Theta Pi Seal Granted Good 2.97 3.23 2.82 3.40 6 15 21 207 10.35 $159 $7.95
14 Sigma Lambda Beta Missed^^ Good 2.91 2.61 2.91 ** 0 5 5 44 8.80 $208 $41.60
15 Phi Sigma Sigma Missed Conduct 2.87 2.88 3.04 2.53 36 70 106 279 3.72 $5,000 $66.67
16 Alpha Epsilon Pi Pending Good 2.85 2.94 2.89 * 1 8 9 0 0.00 ** **
17 Sigma Lambda Gamma Seal Earned Good 2.83 3.11 2.76 3.11 3 14 17 277.5 19.82 $210 $15.00
18 Alpha Omicron Pi Pending Good 2.82 3.00 2.84 2.80 43 71 114 603 8.38 $2,640 $36.67
19 Omega Phi Beta Seal Granted Good 2.82 3.16 2.82 ** 0 8 8 146.55 20.94 $1,166 $166.51
20 Kappa Kappa Gamma Waived 2.79 2.91 ** 2.79 84 0 84 ** ** ** **

21 Delta Sigma Theta Seal Earned Good 2.77 3.09 2.90 2.56 5 8 13 239 26.56 $176 $19.56
22 ACACIA Seal Earned Good 2.76 2.99 2.78 2.74 23 40 63 230 4.60 $3,500 $70.00
23 Alpha Sigma Phi Missed Conduct 2.73 2.91 2.85 2.32 23 78 101 107 1.09 ** **
24 Delta Upsilon Pending Good 2.73 2.99 2.75 2.71 15 31 46 186 5.03 $1,250 $33.78
25 Sigma Pi Seal Earned Good 2.69 2.96 2.66 2.75 27 54 81 341.5 5.99 $734 $12.88
26 Gamma Phi Omega Missed Good 2.66 3.02 2.55 * 2 6 8 78 13.00 $696 $116.00
27 Alpha Phi Alpha Missed^ Good 2.60 2.83 2.60 ** 0 9 9 135.5 10.42 $70 $5.38
28 Zeta Phi Beta Missed Good 2.59 3.00 2.92 2.29 7 7 14 65 10.83 $188 $31.33
29 Kappa Sigma Missed Good 2.58 2.84 2.58 2.59 17 26 43 ** ** ** **
30 Sigma Nu Pending Good 2.51 2.80 2.56 2.31 23 88 111 ** ** ** **
31 Sigma Gamma Rho Missed^ Academic 2.46 2.73 2.11 2.71 10 6 16 166 8.80 $350 $43.75
32 Phi Gamma Delta Missed^^ Academic 2.46 2.71 2.51 2.36 27 59 86 ** ** $968 $15.37
33 Sigma Alpha Mu Missed Academic 2.42 2.51 ** 2.42 29 0 29 ** 20.75 ** **
34 Pi Kappa Phi Missed^^ Academic 2.34 2.56 2.42 2.23 33 44 77 334 7.42 $5,202 $115.60
35 Phi Beta Sigma Missed^^ Academic 2.30 2.62 2.36 * 2 9 11 20 2.22 ** **
36 Omega Psi Phi Missed Academic 2.24 2.66 2.08 2.47 5 6 11 41 8.20 $470 $94.00
37 Kappa Alpha Psi Missed^ Academic 2.20 2.73 2.20 ** 0 10 10 20 2.00 ** **
38 Lambda Chi Alpha Waived Academic 2.15 2.15 ** 2.15 30 0 30 ** ** ** **

KEY

Red = Concern with data or below standards

Service and Philanthropy

* =Less than 3 members in category result in unpublished GPA
** = No Data to Report or Submitted

Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth

***Note: Chapter Size and Growth reflects numbers reported at the end of the 
semester.  Service and Philanthropy "Per Active" numbers are based on active 

members reported at the start of the semester.

ISU All Women's Semester GPA = 3.15

ISU All Men's Semester GPA = 2.78

ISU All Undergrad Semester GPA = 2.99
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BGLC Sem  GPA 2.47 CPC Sem GPA 3.16 IFC Sem  GPA 2.62 UGC Sem  GPA 2.88 AS Sem GPA 3.13 AF Sem GPA 2.61 AG Sem GPA 2.96
BGLC Cum GPA 2.82 CPC Cum GPA 3.20 IFC Cum GPA 2.84 UGC Cum GPA 3.03 AS Cum GPA 3.19 AF Cum GPA 2.84 AG Cum GPA 3.07
BGLC New Member 
GPA

2.48 CPC New Member GPA 2.98 IFC New Member GPA 2.47 UGC New Member 
GPA

3.07 AS Active Member 
GPA

3.22 AF Active Member GPA 2.69
AG Active Member 
GPA

3.04

BGLC Active GPA 2.46 CPC Active GPA 3.25 IFC Active GPA 2.7 UGC Active GPA 2.83 AS New Member 
GPA

2.97 AF New Member GPA 2.48
AG New Member 
GPA

2.81

BGLC Chapters 7 CPC Chapters 13 IFC Chapters 13 UGC Chapters 5 Total Sorority 
Members

1596
Total Fraternity 
Members

812 AG Total Members 2408

BGLC  Total Members 82 CPC  Total Members 1521 IFC  Total Members 752 UGC  Total 
Members

53 AS Community 
Service Hours

9,696.05
AF Community Service 
Hours

2,100.05
AG Community 
Service Hours

11,808.10

Avg BGLC Chapter Size 12 Avg CPC Chapter Size 117 Avg IFC Chapter Size 58
Avg UGC Chapter 
Size

11
AS Dollars Donated 
to Charity

$78,997.35
AF Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$13,497.39 
AG Dollars Donated 
to Charity

$92,335.74 

BGLC NM Retention 
Rate

90% CPC NM Retention 
Rate

89% IFC NM Retention Rate 89% UGC NM Retention 
Rate

75% AS NM Retention 
Rate

89% AF NM Retention Rate 88%
AG NM Retention 
Rate

89%

BGLC Active Retention 
Rate

87% CPC Active  Retention 
Rate

97% IFC Active Retention 
Rate

87% UGC Active 
Retention Rate

96% AS Active Retention 
Rate

97%
AF Active  Retention 
Rate

87%
AG Active Retention 
Rate

93%

BGLC Community 
Service Hours

686.50 CPC Community 
Service Hours

8,724.00 IFC Community Service 
Hours

1,623.50 UGC Community 
Service Hours

762.10

BGLC Dollars Donated 
to Charity

$1,254.00 CPC Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$76,211.76 IFC Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$12,574.39 UGC Dollars 
Donated to Charity

$2,454.59

All ISU Women’s 
Undergrad Sem GPA

3.15
All ISU Men’s 
Undergrad Sem GPA

2.78
All ISU Undergrad Sem 
GPA

2.99

All ISU Women’s 
Undergrad Cum GPA

3.13
All ISU Men’s 
Undergrad Cum GPA

2.84
All ISU Undergrad Cum 
GPA

3.00

Total Women Enrolled* 9,990 Total Men Enrolled* 8,042 Total Undergrad 
Enrollment

18,032

Women Men All ISU Students

FSL Statistics

Illinois State University Statistics

Council Statistics
BGLC Statistics CPC Statistics IFC Statistics UGC Statistics All Sorority (AS) Statistics All Fraternity (AF) Statistics All Greek (AG) Statistics



Illinois State University Fraternity and Sorority Community Report - Fall 2018
N

o

Ch
ap

te
r R

an
k 

by
 

Se
m

es
te

r G
PA

20
18

 S
ea

l S
ta

tu
s

C o
nd

uc
t/

 
Ac

ad
em

ic
 

St
an

di
ng

Se
m

 G
PA

Cu
m

 G
PA

Ac
tiv

e 
M

em
be

r 
Se

m
 G

PA

N
ew

 M
em

be
r 

Se
m

 G
PA

Sp
rin

g 
20

18
 

Se
m

es
te

r G
PA

Fa
ll 

20
17

 
Se

m
es

te
r G

PA
 

# 
of

 N
ew

 
M

em
be

rs

#o
f A

ct
iv

e 
M

em
be

rs

Ch
ap

te
r S

ize

Sp
rin

g 
20

18
 

Ch
ap

te
r S

ize

Fa
ll 

20
17

 
Ch

ap
te

r S
ize

Re
te

nt
io

n 
of

 
N

ew
 M

em
be

rs

Re
te

nt
io

n 
of

 
Ac

tiv
e 

m
em

be
rs

Se
rv

ic
e 

Ho
ur

s 
Pr

ov
id

ed

Se
rv

ic
e 

Ho
ur

s 
Pe

r A
ct

iv
e

Do
na

te
d 

to
 

Ph
ila

nt
hr

op
y

Ph
ila

nt
hr

op
y 

pe
r 

ac
tiv

e

21 Delta Sigma Theta Seal Earned Good 2.77 3.09 2.90 2.56 2.98 2.99 5 8 13 10 13 100% 89% 239 26.56 $176 $19.56
27 Alpha Phi Alpha Missed^ Good 2.60 2.83 2.60 ** 2.50 2.62 0 9 9 11 14 ** 69% 135.5 10.42 $70 $5.38
28 Zeta Phi Beta Missed Good 2.59 3.00 2.92 2.29 2.87 2.68 7 7 14 13 14 100% 117% 65 10.83 $188 $31.33
31 Sigma Gamma Rho Missed^ Academic 2.46 2.73 2.11 2.71 2.84 2.71 10 6 16 10 13 90% 75% 166 8.80 $350 $43.75
35 Phi Beta Sigma Missed^^ Academic 2.30 2.62 2.36 2.04 2.95 * 2 9 11 14 13 50% 100% 20 2.22 ** **
36 Omega Psi Phi Missed Academic 2.24 2.66 2.08 2.47 2.65 ** 5 6 11 8 1 100% 71% 41 8.20 $470 $94.00
37 Kappa Alpha Psi Missed^ Academic 2.20 2.73 2.20 ** 3.06 2.91 0 10 10 13 7 ** 100% 20 2.00 ** **

BGLC Statistics
BGLC Sem  GPA 2.47
BGLC Cum GPA 2.82

BGLC New Member GPA 2.48

BGLC Active GPA 2.46
BGLC Chapters 7

BGLC  Total Members 82

Avg BGLC Chapter Size 12

BGLC NM Retention 
Rate

90%

BGLC Active Retention 
Rate

87%

BGLC Community 
Service Hours

686.50

BGLC Dollars Donated 
to Charity

$1,254.00

Black Greek Leadership Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
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1 Zeta Tau Alpha Seal Good 3.41 3.45 3.47 3.25 3.51 3.43 42 118 160 168 187 95% 97% 473 3.88 $36,462 $298.87
2 Alpha Gamma Delta Pending Good 3.40 3.42 3.49 3.19 3.56 3.45 43 107 150 142 158 98% 97% 865.25 7.87 $7,472 $67.93
3 Alpha Delta Pi Missed^ Conduct 3.37 3.36 3.43 3.25 3.38 3.25 46 83 129 140 171 90% 90% 643 6.99 ** **
4 Sigma Alpha Pending Good 3.32 3.42 3.32 3.32 3.47 3.53 12 36 48 44 53 100% 100% 351 9.75 $296 $8.22
5 Gamma Phi Beta Seal Earned Good 3.27 3.23 3.34 3.10 3.37 3.26 43 109 152 156 163 96% 98% 937.25 8.44 $2,261 $20.37
6 Chi Omega Seal Granted Good 3.18 3.22 3.20 3.11 3.28 3.18 44 117 161 159 178 96% 99% 465.5 3.94 $17,178 $145.58
7 Delta Delta Delta Pending Good 3.14 3.21 3.24 2.94 3.33 3.27 41 92 133 143 152 82% 107% 1775 20..64 $1,546 $17.97

10 Delta Zeta Pending Good 3.06 3.11 3.13 2.90 3.35 3.19 42 94 136 145 160 98% 94% 1381 13.81 $1,343 $13.43
12 Sigma Sigma Sigma Pending Good 3.01 3.08 3.11 2.89 3.30 2.95 54 73 127 111 129 90% 94% 744 9.54 $1,856 $23.79
13 Zeta Theta Pi Seal Granted Good 2.97 3.23 2.82 3.40 3.33 3.21 6 15 21 26 26 100% 75% 207 10.35 $159 $7.95
15 Phi Sigma Sigma Missed Conduct 2.87 2.88 3.04 2.53 3.09 3.00 36 70 106 109 173 100% 93% 279 3.72 $5,000 $66.67
18 Alpha Omicron Pi Pending Good 2.82 3.00 2.84 2.80 3.18 3.06 43 71 114 107 124 90% 99% 603 8.38 $2,640 $36.67
20 Kappa Kappa Gamma Waived 2.79 2.91 ** 2.79 ** ** 84 0 84 ** ** 71% ** ** ** ** **

CPC Statistics
CPC Sem GPA 3.16
CPC Cum GPA 3.20

CPC New Member GPA 2.98

CPC Active GPA 3.25
CPC Chapters 13
CPC  Total Members 1521
Avg Chapter Size 117

CPC NM Retention Rate 89%

CPC Active  Retention 
Rate

97%

CPC Community Service 
Hours

8,724.00

CPC Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$76,211.76

Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
College Panhellenic Council
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9 Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Seal Granted Good 3.07 3.15 3.11 2.94 3.28 3.07 11 43 54 50 48 92% 105% 370.5 9.04 $420 $10.25
11 FarmHouse Pending Good 3.03 3.14 3.00 3.12 3.25 3.09 6 16 22 27 26 75% 59% 54.5 2.02 $500 $18.52
16 Alpha Epsilon Pi Pending Good 2.85 2.94 2.89 * 3.09 2.88 1 8 9 13 15 100% 89% ** ** ** **
22 ACACIA Seal Earned Good 2.76 2.99 2.78 2.74 3.02 2.99 23 40 63 50 50 74% 80% 230 4.60 $3,500 $70.00
23 Alpha Sigma Phi Missed Conduct 2.73 2.91 2.85 2.32 3.05 2.97 23 78 101 98 105 74% 80% 107 1.09 ** **
24 Delta Upsilon Pending Good 2.73 2.99 2.75 2.71 2.87 2.81 15 31 46 40 54 100% 84% 186 5.03 $1,250 $33.78
25 Sigma Pi Seal Earned Good 2.69 2.96 2.66 2.75 3.02 2.74 27 54 81 65 63 93% 95% 341.5 5.99 $734 $12.88
29 Kappa Sigma Missed Good 2.58 2.84 2.58 2.59 2.90 2.60 17 26 43 34 66 85% 104% ** ** ** **
30 Sigma Nu Pending Good 2.51 2.80 2.56 2.31 2.94 2.75 23 88 111 105 97 79% 101% ** ** ** **
32 Phi Gamma Delta Missed^^ Academic 2.46 2.71 2.51 2.36 2.72 2.68 27 59 86 68 77 93% 94% ** ** $968 $15.37
33 Sigma Alpha Mu Missed Academic 2.42 2.51 ** 2.42 ** ** 29 0 29 ** ** 97% ** ** 20.75 ** **
34 Pi Kappa Phi Missed^^ Academic 2.34 2.56 2.42 2.23 2.86 2.47 33 44 77 78 101 97% 98% 334 7.42 $5,202 $115.60
38 Lambda Chi Alpha Waived Academic 2.15 2.15 ** 2.15 ** ** 30 0 30 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

IFC Sem GPA 2.62
IFC Cum GPA 2.84

IFC New Member GPA 2.47

IFC Active GPA 2.7
IFC Chapters 13
IFC Total Members 752
Avg IFC Chapter Size 58

IFC NM Retention Rate 89%

IFC Active Retention 
Rate

87%

IFC Community Service 
Hours

1,623.50

IFC Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$12,574.39

IFC Statisitcs

Interfraternity Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
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8 Alpha Psi Lambda Pending Good 3.08 3.02 3.06 3.11 3.04 2.56 4 11 15 18 21 57% 79% 216.05 15.43 $175 $12.50
14 Sigma Lambda Beta Missed^^ Good 2.91 2.61 2.91 ** 2.46 2.17 0 5 5 6 9 ** 100% 44 8.80 $208 $41.60
17 Sigma Lambda Gamma Seal Earned Good 2.83 3.11 2.76 3.11 3.22 3.24 3 14 17 18 12 100% 100% 277.5 19.82 $210 $15.00
19 Omega Phi Beta Seal Granted Good 2.82 3.16 2.82 ** 2.99 3.49 0 8 8 11 7 ** 114% 146.55 20.94 $1,166 $166.51
26 Gamma Phi Omega Missed Good 2.66 3.02 2.55 * 2.75 2.96 2 6 8 9 10 100% 100% 78 13.00 $696 $116.00

UGC Sem  GPA 2.88
UGC Cum GPA 3.03
UGC New Mem GPA 3.07
UGC Active GPA 2.83
UGC Chapters 5
UGC Total Members 53
Avg UGC Chapter Size 11

UGC NM Retention Rate 75%

UGC Active Retention 
Rate

96%

UGC Community Service 
Hours

762.10

UGC Dollars Donated to 
Charity

$2,454.59

UGC Statistics

United Greek Council
Community Standing Academic Standing Chapter Size and Growth Service and Philanthropy
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